

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.692 OF 2017

(Anil s/o Mehtabsingh Khandelwal and another vs. Vijaykumar s/o Kasturchandji Chandak and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

CORAM : P.N. DESHMUKH, J.

DATED : NOVEMBER 21, 2017

Appellant to provide private paper book
within twelve weeks from today.

JUDGE

khj