

FIRST APPEAL NO. 692 OF 2017

V/S

SAMEER P SONWANE for Petitioner
ANITA MATEGAONKER for Respondent

DATE : 11th March, 2026

By Consent of the parties, list this matter on 24/03/2026.

Page 1/1